
Unit 3: The story of Pinocchio
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Unit 4: The Wind and the Sun

Lesson 1: The weather story

1. Match the pictures with the words.

sun windmancoatstrong story

2. Choose the correct picture.

2. Who's stronger?

1. Who's shorter?

4. Who's taller? 5. Who's younger?

3. Who's older?

A
B

C

D
E

F
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3. Find the words and do the crossword.

1.

2.

3. c
4. o

a
5. 6. t

I can take off his c 2 .

Let me tell you a story about 
the s 3 and the w 5 .

Let's see who can t 6 off his coat.

I am very s 4 .

Can you see that m 1?

o a t

4. Find and write the phrases.

1. How 2. I’m fine,

3. Let me 4. Sure

5. Let’s see

Lesson 1: The weather story
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Unit 4: The Wind and the Sun

1. One is different. Circle it.

2. Listen and number the pictures.

Lesson 2: The rainbow

1

3

2

4

5

RESTAURANT

PARK

A B C

D E F

1
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3. Find and write.

4. Can you find the magic phrase?

1. pink 2. red 3. orange 4. yellow 5. green 6. blue 7. purple

1 1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1
1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

5 5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

66

6 6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

6

677
7

7

7
7

7

7

7

7
7

7

7

77

7

7

7

7

7

7

7 77

7

7

7

7

7

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

1. umbrella

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Lesson 2: The rainbow
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Unit 4: The Wind and the Sun

Lesson 3: The season game

1. Join, colour and write.

Snow White is w. . . . . . . . . . . . .  a coat. Alice is w. . . . . . . . . . . . .  a scarf.

Ms Butterfly is h. . . . . . . . . . . . .  an umbrella. The doll is p. . . . . . . . . . . . .  hopscotch. 

Pinocchio is d. . . . . . . . . . . . .  a puzzle.

2. Match the phrases.

3. Write the missing letters.

It’s great!

It’s windy.

It’s raining.

It’s sunny.

I’m cold.

I’m hot.

It’s hot!

I’m holding 
an umbrella.

I’m wearing 
sunglasses.

I can see a rainbow.

I’m wearing a hat!

I’m wearing a scarf.

It’s autumn.

It’s summer.

It’s spring.

It’s winter.

earing

1. sunglasses 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.
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5. Match, write and draw.

meraut

ingsum

umnwin

terspr

autumn

4. Put the words in the correct groups.

scarf, winter, coat, town, hat, grandma, autumn, grandpa, brother, ant, 
hare, gloves, seal, spring, zoo, sister, park, summer, penguin, school

family

scarf

animalsclothes

seasonsplaces

Lesson 3: The season game
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Unit 4: The Wind and the Sun

Design a summer beach towel and umbrella

Art time!
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Unit 4: The Wind and the Sun Unit 5:  party in the forest

Spin wheel

How many stars for...?

The story

Songs and rhymes

Games / puzzles

Which are your favourite words and phrases? Write and say.

Project

Unit evaluation

You can find the spin 
wheel on page 95.




